

RCA DJ 57/25
UMESH KUMAR Vs. RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN

17.02.2026

Present: None.

I need some time to go through the file.

List on 02.03.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.02.2026